INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA
WKN: MTA-ISP

ISIN: 1T0000072618
Prehled

25.04.2024 09:12:12

Cena

3,5355 EUR

Zména (2] 0,04% (0,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN ITO000072618
Symbol ISP
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 64.217 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 3,5405 EUR
(15.000)

Prodej (€astka) 3,5415 EUR
(15.000)

Oteviraci cena 3,508 EUR

Max 3,5455 EUR

Min 3,508 EUR

Zavérecna cena 3,534 EUR

(pfedchozi den)

Cena vazena 3,563781 EUR

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy) 1.300

Obchodovany objem 4.599,15

Pocet obchodu 3

Posledni zobchodovany 1.000

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 53

Souvisejici Opce -

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: INTESA &
SANPAOLO SPA
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum

25.04.2024
24.04.2024
23.04.2024
22.04.2024
19.04.2024

Nadpis

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

rrrrr

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

VSechny burzy pro INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Burza [3]

Xetra

Datum Cas

Cena

2023

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)

25.04.2024 10:05 3,537 EUR 0,02

2024

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

10

51

obchodu
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756117,41554579,154589557,160015564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0000072618-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0000072618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=207502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=207502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=601795aa5e44178c1dc559efd2333686c84ceda76f06d65a96d7c8f1f3f6967a&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=711a9042b2f9f3bfb&time=1714119821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59dcad88e51b7ee8aac91e6d009bc5a977974175614d7937ecf1849992e03b9d&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84561e244da325d80&time=1714119821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae390f74920c9258dab1a3b25de3522b1550456d725f17019a762d8f45612f2c&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=99555c82070740743&time=1714119821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c6340410a69545968760efd8e18cbc52c409ce04ca5acadf54b116c56214c31&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4eae05c724df92a33&time=1714119821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56583c1d8ce12f285a82b5ab189670f9cb7d366e499bf3a8c0498e6d8be95ce5&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb279da43c3d1f9a4&time=1714119821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207503
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan
Duesseldorf
Berlin

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
23.04.2024
24.04.2024

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

09:05
10:06
09:15
09:02
08:59

08:00
08:00
09:12
21:23
20:22

10:08
09:30
08:03

3,576 EUR
3,539 EUR
3,56325 EUR
3,54 EUR
3,515 EUR

3,508 EUR
3,508 EUR
3,56355 EUR
3,7388 USD
3,5155 EUR

3,541 EUR
3,56195 EUR
3,508 EUR

0,00
0,29
0,00
0,01
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,80

33,65
0,00
0,00

27
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16511011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6705936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20260

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Detaily

25.04.2024 09:12:12

Cena

3,5355 EUR

Zména (] 0,04% (0,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN ITO000072618
Symbol ISP
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie

Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 64.217 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 3,5405 EUR
(15.000)

Prodej (Castka) 3,5415 EUR
(15.000)

Oteviraci cena 3,508 EUR

Max 3,5455 EUR

Min 3,508 EUR

Zavérecna cena 3,534 EUR

(predchozi den)

Cena vazena 3,53781 EUR

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy) 1.300

Obchodovany objem 4.599,15

Pocet obchodt 3

Posledni zobchodovany 1.000

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +49,33% +43,16% +59,91%

Vykonn. +1,17 +1,07 +1,32

(abs.)

Beta 1,13 1,23 1,29

Volatilita 21,04 23,50 31,90
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2020 2021

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

3,4420 EUR (11.932
3,3231 EUR (14.666
2,9546 EUR (12.105
2,6424 EUR (8.790
3,5510 EUR (24.04.2024
2,6775 EUR (17.01.2024
3,5510 EUR (24.04.2024
2,1730 EUR (01.06.2023
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INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Profil spole¢nosti
Logo spolecnosti

INTESA | SANPAOLO

Kontakty
INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Piazza San Carlo, 156 - 10121 Turin
Telefon:+39-11-555-1
Fax:+

E-mail:info@intesasanpaolo.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: INTESA
SANPAOLO SPA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Intesa Sanpaolo SpA engages in the provision of financial products and banking services. It
operates through the following segments: Banca dei Territori, IMI Corporate and Investment
Banking, International Subsidiary Banks, Private Banking, Asset Management, Insurance,
and Corporate Centre. The Banca dei Territori segment oversees the traditional lending and
deposit collection activities in Italy. The IMI Corporate and Investment Banking segment
deals with corporate and investment banking; and acts as a partner for corporates, public
administration, and financial institutions. The International Subsidiary Banks segment
operates on international markets through subsidiary and associated banks. The Private
Banking segment specializes in the asset management of private and high net worth
individuals. The Asset Management segment develops solutions targeted at the firm's
customers, commercial networks, and institutional clientele. The Insurance segment
includes Intesa Sanpaolo Vita, Fideuram Vita, Intesa Sanpaolo Assicura, and Intesa
Sanpaolo Assicura. The Corporate Centre segment comprises of the group's treasury and
the Capital Light Bank. The company was founded in 1931 and is headquartered in Turin,
Italy.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Carlo Chairman of Managing Gian Maria Gros- Chairman of
Messina Board Pietro Supervisory Board

Anna Gatti Member of
Supervisory Board

Bruno Maria Parigi  Member of
Supervisory Board

Alberto Maria Member of
Pisani Supervisory Board
Bruno Picca Member of

Supervisory Board

Daniele Zamboni Member of
Supervisory Board

Fabrizio Mosca Member of
Supervisory Board

Franco Ceruti Member of
Supervisory Board

Liana Logiurato Member of
Supervisory Board

Livia Pomodoro Member of
Supervisory Board

Luciano Nebbia Member of
Supervisory Board

Maria Mazzarella Member of
Supervisory Board

Maria Alessandra Member of

Stefanelli Supervisory Board
Maria Cristina Member of
Zoppo Supervisory Board
Milena Teresa Member of
Motta Supervisory Board
Paola Annunziata ~ Member of
Tagliavini Supervisory Board
Paolo Andrea Member of
Colombo Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@intesasanpaolo.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0000072618-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0000072618

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Roberto Franchini  Member of
Supervisory Board
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